
  
Gotham Primary Diary Dates 2022 – 23 

 
New  

Inset days, holidays and key assessment dates 

Wednesday 31st August 
Admin Day for Staff - no children 

Safeguarding training and updates 

Thursday 1st September 
Inset Day – no children 

Fire safety, phonics and PE 

Friday 2nd September 
Inset day – no children 

SEND training and curriculum 

Monday 5th September School Reopens for Children 

Monday 17th October – 
Friday 28th October 

HALF TERM – TWO WEEKS 

Monday 31st October 
Inset Day – no children 

To be confirmed 

Tuesday 1st November School Reopens for Children 

Wednesday 21st 
December 

School Closes 2.30pm 

Thursday 22nd 
December – Tuesday 

3rd January 
END OF  TERM – ALMOST TWO WEEKS 

Wednesday 4th January School Reopens for Children 

Monday 13th – Friday 
17th February 

HALF TERM – ONE WEEK 

Monday 20th February 
Inset Day – no children 

To be confirmed 

Tuesday 21st February School Reopens for Children 

Friday 31st March School Closes 3.30pm 
Monday 3rd – Friday 

14th April 
END OF  TERM –TWO WEEKS 

Monday 17th April School Reopens for Children 

Monday 1st May Mayday – No school 

Throughout May 
KS1 test period 
All Year 2 Children 

Monday 8th – Thurs 11th 
May 2023 

KS2 SATs test week 
All Year 6 children 

Monday 29th May – 
Friday 2nd June 

HALF TERM – ONE WEEK 

Monday 5th June School Reopens for Children 

Monday 5th – Friday 
23rd June 2023 

Multiplication Tables Check 
All Year 4 children 

WB Monday 12th June 
Phonics Screening Check Week 

All Year 1 children and some Year 2 
WB Monday 19th June Assessment week for Years 1, 3, 4, 5 

Tuesday 25th July  School Closes 2.30pm 
Wednesday 26th July – 
Friday 1st September 

Summer Holidays  

Monday 4th September Admin Day for Staff - no children 

We have made every effort to provide you with as much information as possible. We will 

notify you of any updates or changes via Parentmail and publish them on the website 

calendar. Thank you. 


